2

1.
2.
3.

Douglas Henrique Monteiro Da Silva
Douglas

Assessoria Hélio Santana

Omloop : SOLO MASCULINO

Afstand : 6330m (Hoogteverschil 160m)
Tijd : 0:27:07,933 (4'17"/km)

A 00:08:28 2400m  3'32"/km
/AR 00:14:38 00:23:06 2800m  5'14"/km
SEER 00:04:01 00:27:07 1100m  3'39"/km

11l CORRIDA RUSTICA
CARUARU - PE 27.4.2025
CORRIDA RUSTICA

22/188 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Marcelo Da Silva 0:22:52,722
2. Damiao Artur Da Silva 0:23:20,734
3. David Moura 0:23:30,179

HIDRATAGAO 1
HIDRATACAO 2
CHEGADA
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